Milton High School
2015-2016
Proposed Class Fees

Class

Accounting

Agricultural Classes

Anatomy & Physiology Honors

AP Environmental Science

Art Classes~
2D Studio Art 1
2D Studio Art 2, 3D Studio Art 2
2D Studio Art 3 Honors
Portfolio Development:
2D Design Honors
Blueprint for Professional Success

Chemistry I & 1 Honors

Culinary Arts I

Culinary Arts II

Digital Design I, IT, & III
Digital Video & Sound
Fundamentals

Finance & Business Technology

Fee
$5.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00

$10.00

$35.00
$35.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Purpose
Workbook

Class projects, wood working, tractor
expenses

Lab specimens, dissecting tools, gloves

Science Lab Kits (Energy Transfer, Acid
Rain, Paper Recycling, Pollution, Water
Quality) various chemicals, gloves,

glassware (beakers, graduated cylinders,
etc._)

Drawing & watercolor paper, railroad
board, drawing pencils, oil pastels, paint

Paper, ink cartridges

Chemicals, laboratory equipment,
clean-up materials

Food preparation
Food preparation

Ink cartridges, paper, CDs for portfolios,
flash drives

DVDs, tapes, memory cards, ink
cartridges

Ink cartridges, paper




Class Fee Purpose

Introduction to Guitar $26.00 Books, stands

Introduction to Information $5.00 Ink cartridges, paper (photo, business,
Technology (1IT) presentation), DVDs, CDs
Introduction to Piano $20.00 Books, headphones, piano/keyboard
(Keyboarding) equipment

Journalism $15.00 Cameras, batteries, photo cards, press

badges, website fee

Marine Science I, I & Il Honors $10.00 Specimens to dissect, gloves, lab
equipment (thermometers, scales,
glassware, etc.), Science Kits (Oil spill,
Water Quality Testing Supplies, Sea
Urchin Embryology), aprons, models,
scaweed, slides, hydra, daphnia

Music Makers $75.00 Transportation, fees for district
competitions, performing attire

Naval Science 1, 2, 3, and 4 $25.00 Field trip and Unit T-Shirt

New Media & Digital Imaging $5.00 DYVDs, tapes, memory cards, ink

Fundamentals cartridges

Personal Financial Planning $5.00 Ink cartridges, paper

Reading $5.00 Headphones

Web Design I, I, & III $5.00 Ink cartridges, paper, CDs for portfolios,

flash drives

Zoology $10.00 Preserved specimens, dissecting
equipment, gloves, living materials
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