## Milton High School 2015-2016 Proposed Class Fees

Class Accounting	Fee \$5.00	Purpose Workbook
Agricultural Classes	\$5.00	Class projects, wood working, tractor expenses
Anatomy & Physiology Honors	\$10.00	Lab specimens, dissecting tools, gloves
AP Environmental Science	\$10.00	Science Lab Kits (Energy Transfer, Acid Rain, Paper Recycling, Pollution, Water Quality) various chemicals, gloves, glassware (beakers, graduated cylinders, etc)
Art Classes~ 2D Studio Art 1 2D Studio Art 2, 3D Studio Art 2 2D Studio Art 3 Honors Portfolio Development: 2D Design Honors	\$15.00 \$20.00 \$25.00 \$25.00	Drawing & watercolor paper, railroad board, drawing pencils, oil pastels, paint
Blueprint for Professional Success	\$5.00	Paper, ink cartridges
Chemistry I & I Honors	\$10.00	Chemicals, laboratory equipment, clean-up materials
Culinary Arts I	\$35.00	Food preparation
Culinary Arts II	\$35.00	Food preparation
Digital Design I, II, & III	\$5.00	Ink cartridges, paper, CDs for portfolios, flash drives
Digital Video & Sound Fundamentals	\$5.00	DVDs, tapes, memory cards, ink cartridges
Finance & Business Technology	\$5.00	Ink cartridges, paper

Class	Fee	Purpose
Introduction to Guitar	\$20.00	Books, stands
Introduction to Information Technology (IIT)	\$5.00	Ink cartridges, paper (photo, business, presentation), DVDs, CDs
Introduction to Piano (Keyboarding)	\$20.00	Books, headphones, piano/keyboard equipment
Journalism	\$15.00	Cameras, batteries, photo cards, press badges, website fee
Marine Science I, I & II Honors	\$10.00	Specimens to dissect, gloves, lab equipment (thermometers, scales, glassware, etc.), Science Kits (Oil spill, Water Quality Testing Supplies, Sea Urchin Embryology), aprons, models, seaweed, slides, hydra, daphnia
Music Makers	\$75.00	Transportation, fees for district
Naval Science 1, 2, 3, and 4	\$25.00	competitions, performing attire Field trip and Unit T-Shirt
New Media & Digital Imaging Fundamentals	\$5.00	DVDs, tapes, memory cards, ink cartridges
Personal Financial Planning	\$5.00	Ink cartridges, paper
Reading	\$5.00	Headphones
Web Design I, II, & III	\$5.00	Ink cartridges, paper, CDs for portfolios, flash drives
Zoology	\$10.00	Preserved specimens, dissecting equipment, gloves, living materials

twoth W. Sunt